LONG
Pos Name
1 Howard Allcock
2 Nigel Lydon
3 Alison Hardy
4 Liz Phillips
5 David Bray
6 Alastair Paterson
7 Roger Edwards
8 Mike Capper
9 John Marriott
10 Robert Haskins
11 Mark Hardy
12 Finn Lydon
13 Terry Crosby
14 Ursula Williamson
15 Mark Sherriff
16 Ed Chester
17 Tracey Brookes
18 Laurie Fluck
19 Chris Phillips
20 Roger Phillips
21 Steve Edgar
22 lan Williamson
MEDIUM
Pos Name
1 Bruce Bryant
2 Mark Foxwell
3 Alan West
4 Stuart Tyler
5 Phillip Denness
6 Heather Sherriff
7 David Anderson
8 Tracey Coates
9 Chris Bosley
10 Ernie Williams
11 Kev Rice
12 Alain Lepage
13 Caroline Lepage
14 Peter Chick
15 Matt & Jack Coates
16 Wendy West
17 Dave Denness
18 Andy Clarke
19 Sue & Steph Hale
SHORT
Pos Name
1 Cameron Williamson
2 Callum Winfield

Melton C. P. Summer League 2011
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LEI
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oD
LEI
LEI
LEI

LOG
LEI
LEI
LEI
LEI

ARMY

NOC

NOC
LEI

LEI
LOG
NATO
HAVOC

Club
BAOC

Age Class

M40
M45
W45
W45
M55
M40
M60
M55
M60
M60
M40
M12
M55
W45
M45
M35
W45
M60
M60
M35
M45
M50

Age Class
M50
M45
M50
M45
M19
W21
M70
W45
M60
M65
M50
M45
w18
M65
M14
W45
M50
M50
W16

Age Class

M8

Time

0:40:41
0:42:40
0:39:20
0:39:48
0:46:24
0:45:17
0:41:17
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:46:35
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:38:13
0:40:53
0:46:13
0:46:41
0:36:20
0:32:58
0:38:34
0:40:00
0:35:30
0:48:51

Time
0:36:05
0:37:02
0:39:18
0:40:21
0:40:32
0:42:12
0:43:30
0:48:04
0:51:12
0:51:51
0:56:27
0:57:55
0:57:58
0:58:44
1:00:35
1:07:49
0:32:40
0:59:47
1:05:13

Time
0:19:50
0:28:52

Score

180
180
160
160
180
160
140
140
140
160
140
140
120
120
140
120
80

60

20

20

0
40

mp
mp
mp

Overtime
Penalty
0
0
0
0
-20
-10
0
0
0
-20
-10
-10

-20
-20
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Total

180
180
160
160
160
150
140
140
140
140
130
130
120
120
120
100
80

60

20

20

0
0
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